SUPPLIES
Item

Colorations Marker Caddy (tfMARCAD)

Crayola Washable Conical Tip Markers- Set of 12

(#WCCR12)

Expo Chisel Tip Dry- Erase Markers (ttEXPOPACK)

Crayola Crayons Indiviual Packs (#C24)

Crayola Colored Pencils (#CPEN24)

Colorations Construction Paper Classroom Pack- 2500

Sheets (ttMAJORPAK)

Heavyweight Construction Paper E-Z Order (#9ALL)

Make- it -yourself Cardstock-100 Sheets (#CARDSTOCK)

White Card Stock-100 Sheets (#WCSTOCK)

Tri- Fold Display Boards set of 30 (#DISPLAY)

Economy Weight Poster Board- 50 Sheets (#EWB)

Little Colorful Card Stock Shapes-n 5,000 Pieces
(#FRIENDLY)

Friskars 5" Preschool Scissors (#FSKPSET)

Quantity

1

40

80

40

10

Price

$19.99

$5.99

$14.99

$1.99

$4.79

$62.99

$27.16

$11.99

$12.99

$93.99

$29.99

$6.99
$26.99

Total

$19.99

$239.60

$29.98

$159.20

$191.60

$251.96

$135.80

$119.90

$64.95

$751.92

$119.96

$27.96
$161.94

Vendor
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store

Discount
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Friskars Ecoworks 8" Teachers Scissors (tfECOWORKS) 10

Mavalus White Removable Poster Tape- Set of 3

(tFIMWHITE) 4
Mavalus Removable Poster Tape- Set of 3 (#MAVALUS) 6
Krazy Cut Scissors- Set of 12 (ttKRAZYCUT) 4

Colored Masking Tape & Easy Loading Dispenser
(FFTAPESET) 6

Colored Masking Tape & Easy Loading Dispenser
(&DISTAPE) 4

Craft Glue Dots School Value Pack- Set of 600
(tfGDOTSLP) 20

Colorations No- Mess Craft Adhesive Rollers- Set of 6
(ttADROLL) 20

Elmer's Washable School Glue (#4EL) 25

Elmer's .240z. Clear or Purple Glue Sticks- Set of 30

(tFELMWHITE) 15
Colorations Glitter Glue 40z.- Set of 6 (#GGST) 10
Interlocking Stacking Containers- Set of 4 (#STACK) 4

Do-A-Dot Art! Markers Classroom Pack- Set of 25

$5.99

$13.99

$13.99

$18.49

$44.90

$73.99

$10.99

$7.99

$0.98

$15.99

$11.99

$19.99
$64.99

$59.90

$55.96

$83.94

$73.96

$269.40

$295.96

$219.80

$159.80

$24.50

$239.85

$119.90

$79.96
$64.99

School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store

Discount



(#DOTART)

9 x 12 Color- Coded Construction Paper Organizer
(#JPAP)

Colorations Incredible Foam Dough Large Classroom
Pack (#FOAMDO)

Colorations Incredible Foam Dough Classroom Pack

(#FOAMMIX)

Pipe Cleaners-100 or 1,000 Pieces (#IPCSET)

Pound of Poms (#POUNDPOM)

Rainbow Feathers Classroom Pack- 8 oz. (ttBIGFEAT)

Easy Felt Sheets 6x9- 100 Sheets (#EZFELT)

Natural Craft Stick Classroom Pack- 1,200 Pieces
(#CPCS)

Colored Craft Stick Classroom Pack- 1,200 Pieces

(tfCOOLWOOD)

Carry-All Teacher's Tote (JJ- 594)

File Holder Teacher's Tote (FF-336)

Easy- Lock Storage Caddies (ES-256)
Storage Mobile Organizer (FF-407)

12

$69.95

$57.99

$37.99

$18.79

$16.99

$17.99

$18.99

$24.99

$24.99

$39.99

$24.99

$9.99
$99.50

$349.75

$347.94

$151.96

$75.16

$67.96

$71.96

$75.96

$74.97

$49.98

$319.92

$299.88

$79.92
$398.00

School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount



Tabletop Easel (#651-595)
Post-It Dry Erase Table Top (#991-330)

Post-It Easel Pad (#126-345)

Five Star® Xpanz™ Zipper Pouch, Assorted Colors
(751231)

Monaco Deluxe HangUp Bag 7-1/2"xI0" |
WE13591690)

Monaco Deluxe HangUp Bag 9-1/2"xI2" (WE13591700)
Scotch® 665 Permanent Double-Sided Tape, 1/2" x
250", Box Of 3 (391775)

1/2" Color Masking Tape Set of 10 (#CLRMSET)

School Smart Paper Edger Scissors with Oak Stand - Set
of 24 BOO3U6QLMC

School Smart Paper Edger Scissors - Set of 6
BOO3UG6SNCI

Westcott Paper Trimmer With Titanium Bonded
Cut And Score BOOOGP5L3U

Pepperell Shoebox Activity Kit BOOBGX3MFK
Martha Stewart Crafts Large Circle Cutter
B0044J003M

Neenah Astrobrights® Bright Color Paper, 8 1/2" x
11", 24 Lb, Assorted Colors 170719

Heavyweight Construction Paper E-Z Order 12x18
(#12ALL)

Colored Coded Construction Paper Organizer
12x18 (#JORG)

Classroom Supply Caddy (#PP-268)

Astrobrights® Cover Stock, 8 1/2" x 11", 65 Lb,
Solar Yellow 424367

Astrobrights® Cover Stock, 8 1/2" x 11", 65 Lb,
Lunar Blue 424152

Astrobrights® Cover Stock, 8 1/2" x 11", 65 Lb,
Terra Green 423545

Astrobrights® Cover Stock, 8 1/2" x 11", 65 Lb, Re-

$14.99

$38.65

$93.26

$7.49

$4.69
$4.94

$6.99

$26.99

$32.99

$8.12

$5.81
$14.99

$15.21

$14.79

$55.16

$82.95

$4.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$59.96

$154.60

$186.52

$149.80

$32.83
$34.58

$104.85

$107.96

$32.99

$24.36

$29.05
$119.92

$76.05

$59.16

$55.16

$165.90

$19.96

$31.98

$31.98

$31.98

$31.98

School
Supply
Store
Office
Depot
Office
Depot
Office
Depot
Office
Depot

Demco
Demco
Office
Depot
Discount
School
Supply
Store

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon
Amazon

Amazon

Office
Depot
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Discount
School
Supply
Store
Office
Depot
Office
Depot
Office
Depot
Office
Depot
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Entry Red 424241
Full-Color Domed Pocket Tape Measure

24 Creative Plastic Stencils from Highlights
BOOOQE2L8E

Smoothfoam 12-Pack Balls Crafts Foam for
Modeling, 2-Inch, White BOOA2GITKU

Case Logic AUA-311 11.6-Inch Laptop and iPad Slim
Case (Black) BOO9PIORNE

Energizer® Max® Alkaline AA Batteries, Pack Of 16

Atlantic Metal Industries Heavy-Duty Mobile
Storage Cabinet
Swing USB Drive 2GB (4imprint)

OTHER CHARGES

Item
Cricut Explore + Best-Selling Fonts Set
Cricut Cartridges

Acer Aspire One AO756-2626 11.6-Inch Laptop
Samsung Chromebook (Wi-Fi, 11.6-Inch)

Microsoft Office Home and Student 2013 (IPC/IUser)

Laminator - Fusion 3100L 12"
Laminator Pouches Letter Size - 50 pack

Laminator Pouches Legal Size - 50 pack
The Print Shop 3.5 Deluxe [Download]

HP x3000 Optical Mouse (H2C22AA#ABL)
BO09T8BCD8

5

200

Quantity

12

$1.98

$15.51

$16.62

$18.99

$15.99

$859.00
$6.95

Price
$339.00
$49.50

$340.00
$240.00
$140.00
$349.00
$37.00
$50.00

$50.00

$13.00

$9.90

$62.04

$132.96

$208.89

$15.99

$859.00

$1,390.00
$10,606.3
q

$981.09

$11,587.4
8

9.25%
Tax
TOTA
L

Office
Depot

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon
Office
Depot
Office
Depot
4lmprint

Shipping is not included.

Total
$339.00
$99.00

$2,040.00

$1,200.00

$840.00

$349.00

$74.00

$50.00

$300.00

$156.00
$5,447.00

$503.85
$5,950.85

9.25%
Tax
Total

Vendor
Cricut.com
Cricut.com
Amazon.co
m
Amazon.co
m
Amazon.co
m

Office
Depot
Office
Depot
Office
Depot
Amazon.co
m

Amazon.co
m

Shipping is not included.
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Cricut.com
Cricut.com

Breakdown

$11,587.0
0
$5,950.00

$462.00

$2,000.00
$20,000.0
0

Supplies

Other Charges

approximate

shipping

money used to replenish neeed supplies
throughout the year

TOTAL Grant
Money
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