SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES <u>Item</u>	Quantity	<u>Price</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Vendor</u> Discount
Colorations Marker Caddy (#MARCAD)	1	\$19.99	\$19.99	School Supply Store Discount
Crayola Washable Conical Tip Markers- Set of 12 (#WCCR12)	40	\$5.99	\$239.60	School Supply Store Discount School
Expo Chisel Tip Dry- Erase Markers (#EXPOPACK)	2	\$14.99	\$29.98	Supply Store Discount School
Crayola Crayons Indiviual Packs (#C24)	80	\$1.99	\$159.20	Supply Store Discount School
Crayola Colored Pencils (#CPEN24)	40	\$4 .79	\$191.60	Supply Store Discount
Colorations Construction Paper Classroom Pack- 2500 Sheets (#MAJORPAK)	4	\$62.99	\$251.96	School Supply Store Discount School
Heavyweight Construction Paper E-Z Order (#9ALL)	5	\$27.16	\$135.80	Supply Store Discount School
Make- it -yourself Cardstock- 100 Sheets (#CARDSTOCK)	10	\$11.99	\$119.90	Supply Store Discount School
White Card Stock- 100 Sheets (#WCSTOCK)	5	\$12.99	\$64.95	Supply Store Discount School
Tri- Fold Display Boards set of 30 (#DISPLAY)	8	\$93.99	\$751.92	Supply Store Discount School
Economy Weight Poster Board- 50 Sheets (#EWB)	4	\$29.99	\$119.96	Supply Store Discount School
Little Colorful Card Stock Shapes-n 5,000 Pieces (#FRIENDLY)	4	\$6.99	\$27.96	Supply Store
Friskars 5" Preschool Scissors (#FSKPSET)	6	\$26.99	\$161.94	Discount

				School Supply Store Discount School Supply
Friskars Ecoworks 8" Teachers Scissors (#ECOWORKS)	10	\$5.99	\$59.90	Supply Store Discount School
Mavalus White Removable Poster Tape- Set of 3 (#MWHITE)	4	\$13.99	\$55.96	Supply Store Discount School Supply
Mavalus Removable Poster Tape- Set of 3 (#MAVALUS)	6	\$13.99	\$83.94	Store Discount School Supply
Krazy Cut Scissors- Set of 12 (#KRAZYCUT)	4	\$18.49	\$73.96	Store Discount School
Colored Masking Tape & Easy Loading Dispenser (#TAPESET)	6	\$44.90	\$269.40	Supply Store Discount School
Colored Masking Tape & Easy Loading Dispenser (#DISTAPE)	4	\$73.99	\$295.96	Supply Store Discount
Craft Glue Dots School Value Pack- Set of 600 (#GDOTSLP)	20	\$10.99	\$219.80	School Supply Store Discount School
Colorations No- Mess Craft Adhesive Rollers- Set of 6 (#ADROLL)	20	\$7.99	\$159.80	Supply Store Discount School
Elmer's Washable School Glue (#4EL)	25	\$0.98	\$24.50	Supply Store Discount School
Elmer's .24oz. Clear or Purple Glue Sticks- Set of 30 (#ELMWHITE)	15	\$15.99	\$239.85	Supply Store Discount School
Colorations Glitter Glue 4oz Set of 6 (#GGST)	10	\$11.99	\$119.90	Supply Store Discount School Supply
Interlocking Stacking Containers- Set of 4 (#STACK)	4	\$19.99	\$79.96	Store
Do-A-Dot Art! Markers Classroom Pack- Set of 25	1	\$64.99	\$64.99	Discount

(#DOTART)				School Supply Store Discount School
9 x 12 Color- Coded Construction Paper Organizer (#JPAP)	5	\$69.95	\$349.75	Supply Store Discount School
Colorations Incredible Foam Dough Large Classroom Pack (#FOAMDO)	6	\$57.99	\$347.94	Supply Store Discount School
Colorations Incredible Foam Dough Classroom Pack (#FOAMMIX)	4	\$37.99	\$151.96	Supply Store Discount School
Pipe Cleaners- 100 or 1,000 Pieces (#IPCSET)	4	\$18.79	\$75.16	Supply Store Discount School
Pound of Poms (#POUNDPOM)	4	\$16.99	\$67.96	Supply Store Discount School
Rainbow Feathers Classroom Pack- 8 oz. (#BIGFEAT)	4	\$17.99	\$71.96	Supply Store Discount School
Easy Felt Sheets 6x9- 100 Sheets (#EZFELT)	4	\$18.99	<i>\$75</i> .96	Supply Store Discount School
Natural Craft Stick Classroom Pack- 1,200 Pieces (#CPCS)	3	\$24.99	\$74.97	Supply Store Discount School
Colored Craft Stick Classroom Pack- 1,200 Pieces (#COOLWOOD)	2	\$24.99	\$49.98	Supply Store Discount School
Carry-All Teacher's Tote (JJ- 594)	8	\$39.99	\$319.92	Supply Store Discount School Supply
File Holder Teacher's Tote (FF-336)	12	\$24.99	\$299.88	Store Discount School
Face Last Character C. 112 (FC 250)	2	60.00	A=2 25	Supply
Easy- Lock Storage Caddies (ES-256)	8	\$9.99	\$79.92	Store
Storage Mobile Organizer (FF-407)	4	\$99.50	\$398.00	Discount

				School Supply Store Office
Tabletop Easel (#651-595)	4	\$14.99	\$59.96	Depot Office
Post-It Dry Erase Table Top (#991-330)	4	\$38.65	\$154.60	Depot Office
Post-It Easel Pad (#126-345) Five Star® Xpanz™ Zipper Pouch, Assorted Colors	2	\$93.26	\$186.52	Depot Office
(751231) Monaco Deluxe HangUp Bag 7-1/2"x10" (20	\$7.49	\$149.80	Depot
WE13591690)	7	\$4.69	\$32.83	Demco
Monaco Deluxe HangUp Bag 9-1/2"x12" (WE13591700) Scotch® 665 Permanent Double-Sided Tape, 1/2" x	7	\$4.94	\$34.58	Demco Office
250", Box Of 3 (391775)	15	\$6.99	\$104.85	Depot Discount School Supply
1/2" Color Masking Tape Set of 10 (#CLRMSET) School Smart Paper Edger Scissors with Oak Stand - Set	4	\$26.99	\$107.96	Store
of 24 B003U6QLMC School Smart Paper Edger Scissors - Set of 6	1	\$32.99	\$32.99	Amazon
B003U6SNCI Westcott Paper Trimmer With Titanium Bonded	3	\$8.12	\$24.36	Amazon
Cut And Score B000GP5L3U	5	\$5.81	\$29.05	Amazon
Pepperell Shoebox Activity Kit BOOBGX3MFK Martha Stewart Crafts Large Circle Cutter	8	\$14.99	\$119.92	Amazon
B0044JOO3M Neenah Astrobrights® Bright Color Paper, 8 1/2" x	5	\$15.21	\$76.05	Amazon Office
11", 24 Lb, Assorted Colors 170719	4	\$14.79	\$59.16	Depot Discount
Heavyweight Construction Paper E-Z Order 12x18 (#12ALL)				School Supply
Calanad Cadad Canatanatian Danas Oncorias	1	\$55.16	\$55.16	Store Discount
Colored Coded Construction Paper Organizer 12x18 (#JORG)	2	\$82.95	\$165.90	School Supply Store Discount
Classroom Supply Caddy (#PP-268)				School Supply
Astrobrights® Cover Stock, 8 1/2" x 11", 65 Lb,	4	\$4.99	\$19.96	Store Office
Solar Yellow 424367 Astrobrights® Cover Stock, 8 1/2" x 11", 65 Lb,	2	\$15.99	\$31.98	Depot Office
Lunar Blue 424152 Astrobrights® Cover Stock, 8 1/2" x 11", 65 Lb,	2	\$15.99	\$31.98	Depot Office
Terra Green 423545	2	\$15.99	\$31.98	Depot Office
Astrobrights® Cover Stock, 8 1/2" x 11", 65 Lb, Re-	2	\$15.99	\$31.98	Depot

Entry Red	1 424241
-----------	----------

Full-Color Domed Pocket Tape Measure	5	\$1.98	\$9.90		Office Depot
24 Creative Plastic Stencils from Highlights	3	71.50	ψ3.30		Берос
B000QE2L8E Smoothfoam 12-Pack Balls Crafts Foam for	4	\$15.51	\$62.04		Amazon
Modeling, 2-Inch, White BOOA2GITKU Case Logic AUA-311 11.6-Inch Laptop and iPad Slim	8	\$16.62	\$132.96		Amazon
Case (Black) B009PIORNE	11	\$18.99	\$208.89		Amazon
Energizer® Max® Alkaline AA Batteries, Pack Of 16	1	\$15.99	\$15.99		Office Depot
Atlantic Metal Industries Heavy-Duty Mobile					Office
Storage Cabinet	1	\$859.00	\$859.00		Depot
Swing USB Drive 2GB (4imprint)	200	\$6.95	\$1,390.00 \$10,606.3 9		4Imprint
				9.25%	
			\$981.09	Tax	
			\$11,587.4 8	TOTA L	

Shipping is not included.

OTHER CHARGES

Item	Quantity	Price	Total		Vendor
Cricut Explore + Best-Selling Fonts Set	1	\$339.00	\$339.00		Cricut.com
Cricut Cartridges	2	\$49.50	\$99.00		Cricut.com
Acer Aspire One AO756-2626 11.6-Inch Laptop					Amazon.co
Acer Aspire One AO730-2020 11.0-men Eaptop	6	\$340.00	\$2,040.00		m
Samsung Chromebook (Wi-Fi, 11.6-Inch)					Amazon.co
, , ,	5	\$240.00	\$1,200.00		m •
Microsoft Office Home and Student 2013 (1PC/1User)	6	£440.00	¢040.00		Amazon.co
	0	\$140.00	\$840.00		m Office
Laminator - Fusion 3100L 12"	1	\$349.00	\$349.00		Depot
Lammator Tusion 91001 11	_	ΨΟ 70.00	φο το.σσ		Office
Laminator Pouches Letter Size - 50 pack	2	\$37.00	\$74.00		Depot
					Office
Laminator Pouches Legal Size - 50 pack	1	\$50.00	\$50.00		Depot
The Print Shop 3.5 Deluxe [Download]					Amazon.co
	6	\$50.00	\$300.00		m
HP x3000 Optical Mouse (H2C22AA#ABL)					Amazon.co
B009T8BCD8	12	\$13.00	\$156.00		m
			\$5,447.00		
			Ć	9.25%	
			\$503.85	Tax	
			\$5,950.85	Total	
			Shipping is	not inc	luded.

Breakdown	\$11,587.0	
:	0	Supplies
	\$5,950.00	Other Charges
		approximate
	\$462.00	shipping
		money used to replenish neeed supplies
	\$2,000.00	throughout the year
	\$20,000.0	TOTAL Grant
	0	Money